
WEEK: 3M TRAP AND SKEET CLUB
16 2022 - 16 YARD TEAM TRAP

Position Average Shooter League Team Rounds Shot Total Shot

1 24.19 Nichols, Carson AA Misfires 16 387
2 24.06 Sievek, David AA Booth 16 385
3 23.94 Langlois, Reney AAA Langlois 16 383
4 23.88 Babin, John AAA Langlois 16 382
5 23.31 Bay, Robert AA Bay 16 373
6 23.31 Deeb, Daniel AAA MB Skelly 16 373
7 23.25 Norris, David AAA Raths 16 372
8 23.00 Rodewald, Don AAA Raths 16 368
9 22.75 Fox, Herb AAA Langlois 16 364
10 22.69 Miller, Mike A Jungwirth 16 363
11 22.69 Cogan, Donavan AAA Raths 16 363
12 22.56 Houle, Leon AAA Raths 16 361
13 22.38 Johnson, Melanie A Barking Ducks 16 358
14 22.31 Sabo, Mike AAA Langlois 16 357
15 22.31 Wagner, Cody AAA Chemoliters 16 357

16 22.25 Johnson, Brian A Barking Ducks 16 356
17 22.25 Mollenhauer, Gerald A Jungwirth 16 356
18 22.25 Hammer, Kyle AA Over The Hill 16 356
19 22.19 Larson, Scott AAA Superguns 16 355
20 22.13 Wiehe, Carl AA Wiehe 16 354
21 22.13 Wagner, Chris AAA Chemoliters 16 354
22 22.06 Mike, Chuck AAA MB Skelly 16 353
23 22.06 Mike, Joe AAA MB Skelly 16 353
24 22.00 Sutherland, Steve A Peterson 16 352
25 21.88 Toenyan, Mike AA Booth 16 350
26 21.88 Sire, Paul AAA Raths 16 350
27 21.69 Christensen, Scott AA Wannabees 16 347
28 21.69 Champeau, Richard AAA Superguns 16 347
29 21.56 Swanson, Mike A ModifiedChokers 16 345
30 21.50 Jungwirth, Bruce A Jungwirth 16 344
31 21.50 Odegaard, Les AAA Superguns 16 344
32 21.44 Rudeen, Ken A Kretman 16 343
33 21.31 Johnson, Brianne A Barking Ducks 16 341
34 21.31 Peterson, Jeff A Peterson 16 341
35 21.31 Karels, Jim AAA Raths 16 341
36 21.25 Hause, Eric AAA Superguns 16 340
37 21.19 Niehaus, Scott AA Booth 16 339
38 21.06 Gunderson, Andrew A Barking Ducks 16 337
39 21.06 Voigt, Rick AAA MB Skelly 16 337
40 21.00 Johnson, Brian, G. A Barking Ducks 16 336
41 21.00 McGill, Greg A ModifiedChokers 16 336
42 21.00 Denzer, Steven AAA Langlois 16 336
43 20.94 Mattson, Keith AA Summit Ortho 16 335
44 20.94 Smythe, Norm AAA Superguns 16 335
45 20.69 Fong, Derek AAA Claybusters 16 331

46 20.50 Deeb, Dennis AAA MB Skelly 16 328
47 20.44 Copeland, Glen A ModifiedChokers 16 327
48 20.38 Windom, Allan A Neely 16 326
49 20.38 Conroy, James AA Over The Hill 16 326
50 20.31 Brabec, Bob AAA Superguns 16 325
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16 2022 - 16 YARD TEAM TRAP

Position Average Shooter League Team Rounds Shot Total Shot

1 24.19 Nichols, Carson AA Misfires 16 387
2 24.06 Sievek, David AA Booth 16 385
3 23.94 Langlois, Reney AAA Langlois 16 383
4 23.88 Babin, John AAA Langlois 16 382
5 23.31 Bay, Robert AA Bay 16 373
6 23.31 Deeb, Daniel AAA MB Skelly 16 373
7 23.25 Norris, David AAA Raths 16 372
8 23.20 Houle, Leo AAA Raths 15 348
9 23.00 Rodewald, Don AAA Raths 16 368
10 22.93 Lawson, Hogan A L&L Gang 15 344
11 22.88 Soukup, Pete AA Misfires 8 183
12 22.75 Fox, Herb AAA Langlois 16 364
13 22.69 Miller, Mike A Jungwirth 16 363
14 22.69 Cogan, Donavan AAA Raths 16 363
15 22.60 Pasno, Edward AA Misfires 15 339

16 22.56 Houle, Leon AAA Raths 16 361
17 22.50 Larson, John AAA Raths 14 315
18 22.46 Walter, Rick AA Wannabees 13 292
19 22.38 Johnson, Melanie A Barking Ducks 16 358
20 22.31 Sabo, Mike AAA Langlois 16 357
21 22.31 Wagner, Cody AAA Chemoliters 16 357
22 22.25 Johnson, Brian A Barking Ducks 16 356
23 22.25 Mollenhauer, Gerald A Jungwirth 16 356
24 22.25 Hammer, Kyle AA Over The Hill 16 356
25 22.19 Larson, Scott AAA Superguns 16 355
26 22.13 Wiehe, Carl AA Wiehe 16 354
27 22.13 Wagner, Chris AAA Chemoliters 16 354
28 22.06 Mike, Chuck AAA MB Skelly 16 353
29 22.06 Mike, Joe AAA MB Skelly 16 353
30 22.00 Sutherland, Steve A Peterson 16 352
31 22.00 Roarke, Steve AA Misfires 11 242
32 21.88 Toenyan, Mike AA Booth 16 350
33 21.88 Sire, Paul AAA Raths 16 350
34 21.87 Kermes, Jim AAA Claybusters 15 328
35 21.80 Lynch, Marty AAA Chemoliters 15 327
36 21.73 Madden, Ken AAA Claybusters 15 326
37 21.69 Christensen, Scott AA Wannabees 16 347
38 21.69 Champeau, Richard AAA Superguns 16 347
39 21.67 Lawson, Del A L&L Gang 15 325
40 21.56 Swanson, Mike A ModifiedChokers 16 345
41 21.53 Lowden, Don AAA Superguns 15 323
42 21.50 Jungwirth, Bruce A Jungwirth 16 344
43 21.50 Odegaard, Les AAA Superguns 16 344
44 21.47 Conley, Patrick AAA Raths 15 322
45 21.44 Rudeen, Ken A Kretman 16 343

46 21.33 Hinrichs, Greg AA Wiehe 15 320
47 21.31 Johnson, Brianne A Barking Ducks 16 341
48 21.31 Peterson, Jeff A Peterson 16 341
49 21.31 Karels, Jim AAA Raths 16 341
50 21.31 Wagner, Butch AAA Chemoliters 13 277
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